
Australia

_1 Less than $5,000

_2 $5,000-$9,999

_3 $10,000-$14,999

_4 $15,000-$19,999

_5 $20,000-$24,999

_6 $25,000-$29,999

_7 $30,000-$34,999

_8 $35,000-$39,999

_9 $40,000-$44,999

_10 $45,000-$49,999

_11 $50,000-$54,999

_12 $55,000-$59,999

_13 $60,000-$64,999

_14 $65,000-$69,999

_15 $70,000-$74,999

_16 $75,000-$79,999

_17 $80,000-$84,999

_18 $85,000-$89,999

_19 $90,000-$94,999

_20 $95,000-$99,999

_21 $100,000-$124,999

_22 $125,000-$149,999

_23 $150,000-$199,999

_24 $200,000-$249,999

_25 $250,000 or more

_26 Don't know/No Answer

Brazil

_1 Up to R$ 500

_2 Between R$501 and R$1000

_3 Between R$1001 and R$1500

_4 Between R$1501 and R$2000

_5 Between R$2001 and R$3000

Low

Medium

High

low

med



_6 Between R$3001 and R$4000

_7 Between R$4001 and R$5000

_8 Between R$5001 and R$7500

_9 Between R$7501 and R$10000

_10 Over R$10000

_11 Prefer not to answer

Canada

_1 Less than $5,000

_2 $5,000-$9,999

_3 $10,000-$14,999

_4 $15,000-$19,999

_5 $20,000-$24,999

_6 $25,000-$29,999

_7 $30,000-$34,999

_8 $35,000-$39,999

_9 $40,000-$44,999

_10 $45,000-$49,999

_11 $50,000-$54,999

_12 $55,000-$59,999

_13 $60,000-$64,999

_14 $65,000-$69,999

_15 $70,000-$74,999

_16 $75,000-$79,999

_17 $80,000-$84,999

_18 $85,000-$89,999

_19 $90,000-$94,999

_20 $95,000-$99,999

_21 $100,000-$124,999

_22 $125,000-$149,999

_23 $150,000-$199,999

_24 $200,000-$249,999

_25 $250,000 or more

_99 Prefer not to answer

high

med

Low

Medium

High



China

_1 Below 800yuan

_2 800 ─ 999yuan

_3 1000 ─ 1199yuan

_4 1200 ─ 1499yuan

_5 1500 ─ 1999yuan

_6 2000 ─ 2499yuan

_7 2500 ─ 2999yuan

_8 3000 ─ 3499yuan

_9 3500 ─ 3999yuan

_10 4000 ─ 4499yuan

_11 4500 ─ 4999yuan

_12 5000 ─ 5499yuan

_13 5500 ─ 5999yuan

_14 6000 ─ 6499yuan

_15 6500 ─ 6999yuan

_16 7000 ─ 7499yuan

_17 7500 ─ 7999yuan

_18 8000 ─ 8999yuan

_19 9000 ─ 9999yuan

_20 10000 ─ 14999yuan

_21 15000 ─ 19999yuan

_22 20000 ─ 24999yuan

_23 25000 ─ 29999yuan

_24 30000yuan or more

_99 Not know／refuse to answer

 France

1        Entre  0 € et 6000 € 

2        De 6001 € à 9000 € 

3        De 9001 € à 12000 € 

4        De 12001 € à 15000 € 

5        De 15001 € à 18000 € 

low

med

high

Low

Medium



6        De 18001 € à 21000 € 

7        De 21001 € à 24000 € 

8        De 24001 € à 30000 € 

9        De 30001 € à 36000 € 

10    De 36001 € à 48000 € 

11    De 48001 € à 60000 € 

12    De 60001 € à 120000 € 

13    120001 € et plus

14    Je préfère ne pas répondre

Germany

_1 €0 - €500

_2 €501-750

_3 €751-1000

_4 €1001-1250

_5 €1251-1500

_6 €1501-1750

_7 €1751-2000 

_8 €2001-2500

_9 €2501-3000

_10 €3001-4000

_11 €4001-5000

_12 €5001-10,000

_13 €10,001 und mehr

India

_1  <Rs. 10000

_2 Rs. 10,001 - Rs. 25,000

_3 Rs. 25,001 - Rs. 50,000

_4 Rs. 50,001 - Rs. 100,000

_5 Rs. 1 Lakh – 1.5 Lakh

_6 Rs. 1.5 lakh – Rs. 2 Lakh

_7 Above 2 Lakh

_8  Prefer not to answer

High

Medium

High

Low

Medium

low

med

high



Italy

1         0 € - 6000 € 

2        De 6001 € - 9000 € 

3        De 9001 € - 12000 € 

4        De 12001 € - 15000 € 

5        De 15001 € - 18000 € 

6        De 18001 € - 21000 € 

7        De 21001 € - 24000 € 

8        De 24001 € - 30000 € 

9        De 30001 € - 36000 € 

10    De 36001 € - 48000 € 

11    De 48001 € - 60000 € 

12    De 60001 € - 120000 € 

13    120001 € or more

14    Prefer not to answer

Japan

_1 Less than ¥1,000,000

_2 ¥1,000,000 - ¥1,999,999

_3 ¥2,000,000 - ¥2,999,999

_4 ¥3,000,000 - ¥3,999,999

_5 ¥4,000,000 - ¥4,999,999

_6 ¥5,000,000 - ¥5,999,999

_7 ¥6,000,000 - ¥6,999,999

_8 ¥7,000,000 - ¥7,999,999

_9 ¥8,000,000 - ¥8,999,999

_10 ¥9,000,000 - ¥9,999,999

_11 ¥10,000,000 - ¥10,999,999

_12 ¥11,000,000 - ¥11,999,999

_13 ¥12,00,0000 - ¥12,999,999

_14 ¥13,000,000 - ¥13,999,999

_15 ¥14,000,000 - ¥14,999,999

_16 ¥15,000,000 - ¥15,999,999

Low

Medium

High

low

med

high



_17 ¥16,000,000 - ¥16,999,999

_18 ¥17,000,000 - ¥17,999,999

_19 ¥18,000,000 - ¥18,999,999

_20 ¥19,000,000 - ¥19,999,999

_21 ¥ 20,000,000 or more

_99 Prefer not to answer

Mexico

_1 Menos de $2.000

_2 Entre $2.001 y $3.000

_3 Entre $3.001 y $5.000

_4 Entre $5.001 y $7.000

_5 Entre $7.001 y $10.000

_6 Entre $10.001 y $13.000

_7 Entre $13.001 y $15.000

_8 Entre $15.001 y $20.000

_9 Más de $20.000

Poland

_1 500 zł or less

_2 501-750 zł

_3 751-1000 zł

_4 1001-1200 zł

_5 1201-1400 zł

_6 1401-1600 zł

_7 1601-1800 zł

_8 1801-2000 zł

_9 2001-2500 zł

_10 2501-3000 zł

_11 3001-3500 zł

_12 3501-4000 zł

_13 4001-5000 zł

_14 5001-6000 zł

_15 6001-8000 zł

High

high

Low

Medium

low

med

high



_16 over 8000 zł

_17 Prefer not to answer

Russia

  _1 <7 000 Rubles

  _2 7 001 - 10 000 Rubles

  _3 10 001 - 15 000 Rubles

  _4 15 001 - 20 000 Rubles

  _5 20 001 - 25 000 Rubles

  _6 25 001 - 30 000 Rubles

  _7 30 001 – 40 000 Rubles

  _8 40 001 – 50 000 Rubles

  _9 50 001-70 000 Rubles

  _10 70 001 – 100 000 Rubles

  _11 More than 100 000 Rubles

South Africa

Up to R499

R500 to R899

R900 to R1 199

R1 200 to R1 399

R1 400 to R2 499

R2 500 to R2 999

R3 000 to R3 999

R4 000 to R4 999

R5 000 to R5 999

R6 000 to R6 999

R7 000 to R7 999

R8 000 to R8 999

R9 000 to R9 999

R10 000 to R11 999

R12 000 to R13 999

R14 000 to R15 999

R16 000 to R19 999

high

Low

Med

High

Low

Medium

High



R20 000 to R24 999

R25 000 to R29 999

R30 000 to R39 999

R40 000 or more

Republic of Korea

Below 1.00 Million won

1.00-1.49 Million won

1.50-1.99 Million won

2.00-2.49 Million won

2.50-2.99 Million won

3.00-3.49 Million won

3.50-3.99 Million won

4.00-4.49 Million won

4.50-4.99 Million won

Above 5.00 Million won

Sweden

Under 100 000 kr

100 000 kr - 199 999 kr

200 000 kr - 299 999 kr

300 000 kr - 399 999 kr

400 000 kr - 499 999 kr

500 000 kr - 599 999 kr

600 000 kr - 699 999 kr

700 000 kr - 799 999 kr

800 000 kr - 899 999 kr

900 000 kr and over

Prefer not to answer

Turkey

0 - 399 YTL 

 400 - 499 YTL 

 500 - 599 YTL 

Low

High

Medium

High

Low

Medium

High

Low



 600 - 699 YTL 

 700 - 799 YTL 

 800 - 999 YTL 

 1000 - 1199 YTL 

 1200 - 1499 YTL 

 1500 - 1999 YTL 

 2000 - 2499 YTL 

 2500 - 4999 YTL 

 5000 - 9999 YTL 

 10000 YTL or more 

Great Britain

_1 Under £5,000

_2 £5,000 - 9,999

_3 £10,000 - 14,999

_4 £15,000 - 19,999

_5 £20,000 - 24,999

_6 £25,000 - 34,999

_7 £35,000 - 44,999

_8 £45,000 - 54,999

_9 £55,000 - 99,999

_10 £100,000 or more

_11 Prefer not to answer

United States 

_1 Less than $5,000

_2 $5,000-$9,999

_3 $10,000-$14,999

_4 $15,000-$19,999

_5 $20,000-$24,999

_6 $25,000-$29,999

_7 $30,000-$34,999

_8 $35,000-$39,999

_9 $40,000-$44,999

Low

Low

Medium

High

Low 

Medium 

High 

Medium



_10 $45,000-$49,999

_11 $50,000-$54,999

_12 $55,000-$59,999

_13 $60,000-$64,999

_14 $65,000-$69,999

_15 $70,000-$74,999

_16 $75,000-$79,999

_17 $80,000-$84,999

_18 $85,000-$89,999

_19 $90,000-$94,999

_20 $95,000-$99,999

_21 $100,000-$124,999

_22 $125,000-$149,999

_23 $150,000-$199,999

_24 $200,000-$249,999

_25 $250,000 or more

_99 Prefer not to answer

Egypt

Less than 1,000 EGP

1,001 - 2,500 EGP

2,501 - 5,000 EGP

5,001 - 10,000 EGP

10,001 - 15,000 EGP

15,001 - 20,000 EGP

20,001 - 25,000 EGP

Over 25,000 EGP

Hong Kong

HK$ 8,000 or less

HK$ 8,001 - HK$ 16,000

HK$ 16,001 - HK$ 24,000

HK$ 24,001 - HK$ 32,000

HK$ 32,001 - HK$ 40,000

Medium

High

Low

Medium

High

Low

Medium



HK$ 40,001 - HK$ 48,000

HK$ 48,001 - HK$ 56,000

More than HK$ 56,000

Indonesia

250.000 - below

250.000 - 449.999

450.000 - 649.999

650.000 - 849.999

850.000 - 999.999

1.000.000 - 1.499.999

1.500.000 - 1.999.999

2.000.000 - 2.499.999

2.500.000 - 2.999.999

3.000.000 - 3.499.999

3.500.000 - 3.999.999

4.000.000 - 4.999.999

5.000.000 - 5.999.999

6.000.000 - 6.999.999

7.000.000 - 7.999.999

8.000.000 - 8.999.999

9.000.000 - 9.999.999

10.000.000 -14.999.999

15.000.000 - or above

Pakistan

Less than 1,00,000

1,00,001 to 2,50,000

2,50,001 to 5,00,000

5,00,001 to 7,500,000

7,500,001 to 10,00,00

10,00,001 to 12,50,000

12,50,001 to 15,00,000

Above 15,00,000

High

Low

Medium

High

High

Low

Medium



Refused

Tunisia

500 Dinars & below

501 - 800 TND

801 - 1,500 Dinars Medium

1501 - 3000 TND

More than 3000 TND

Kenya

Less than 10,000

10,001 – 25,000

25,001 – 40,000

40,001 – 55,000

55,001 – 75,000

75,001 – 100,000

100,001 – 150,000

150,001 – 200,000

200,001 – 250,000

250,001 – 300,000

300,001 – 350,000

350,001 – 400,000

Over 400,000

Has No income

DK/RTA

Nigeria

N6000 or less

N6001- N12000

N 12001- N18000

N18001 - N24000

N24001 – N30000

N30001 – N36000

N36001 – N42000

Low

Medium

Low

High

Low

Medium

High



N42001 – 48000

N48001 – N54000

N54001 - N60000

N60001 - N80000

N80,001 – N100,000

N100,001 – N120,000

N120,001 – N160,000

N160,001 – N200,000

N200,001 – N300,000

N300,001 & Above

I prefer not to say

Medium

High


